SJIF KYUSHU JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

Grey

Youth | Medium Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~35.0kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

Taichi Osafune

MEPHOSE JUJTSU ACADEMY

2- 16

Rintar o Shirogane
TK TRAINING CENTER

Rito Kimura

PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

2- 17

2- 23

Nakashima Soushi
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

2-22




